## AGREEMENT for PUBLICATION

Recent Research in Science and Technology [ISSN 2076-5061] www.recent-science.com

Date: 23.07.2012

Ref: Manuscript entitled "Development of An Enzymatic Method for Quantification of Dichlorvos from Environmental Samples" for Online publication in Recent Research in Science and Technology [ISSN 2076-5061] <a href="www.recent-science.com">www.recent-science.com</a>

In consideration of the acceptance of the above article for Online publication in Recent Research in Science and Technology [ISSN 2076-5061] through  $\underline{www.recent\text{-}science.com}$ , I / We declare that the manuscript in its present form has not been published elsewhere either as a whole or in part, and it is not under consideration in any journal and will not be submitted for publication in any other journal, after its Online publication in Recent Research in Science and Technology [ISSN 2076-5061] through  $\underline{www.recent\text{-}science.com}$ 

We are solely responsible for authenticity of cited literature and originality of data being reported. There are no data from already published sources.

	Full Name of Authors	Signature
1	Uma Maheswara Rao. Ganguru	drio
2	Prameela Devi. Yalavarthy	Vommele dut
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		

## Full Postal Address of Corresponding Author Uma Maheswara Rao Ganguru,